
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2003;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200301170000
35470

01/17/2003
12:27:00

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LANGSWAGE
R, GARY

20 22 Lot#:22
Book:20 Pg:22

200303210001
71130

03/21/2003
09:26:00

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HITT, RODNEY
L

9 70 Lot#:21 Book:9
Pg:70

200305200003
12670

05/20/2003
10:33:00

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PFEIFFER,
BROOKS F

23 129 Lot#:32 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:129

200306120003
67680

06/12/2003
07:59:00

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GURLEY,
CATHERINE E

21 68 Lot#:10
Book:21 Pg:68

200306120003
67670

06/12/2003
07:59:00

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GURLEY,
CATHERINE E

21 68 Lot#:10
Book:21 Pg:68

200307240004
74740

07/24/2003
12:26:00

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200304230002
49700

04/23/2003
11:05:00

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SWOFFORD,
STEPHEN K

7 23 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:23

200304230002
49710

04/23/2003
11:05:00

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

7 53 200304230002
49700

Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:53

200304230002
49710

04/23/2003
11:05:00

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

7 53 200304230002
49700

Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:53


