Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200301170000 35470	01/17/2003 12:27:00	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANGSWAGE R, GARY			20	22		Lot#:22 Book:20 Pg:22
200303210001 71130	03/21/2003 09:26:00	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HITT, RODNEY L			9	70		Lot#:21 Book:9 Pg:70
200305200003 12670	05/20/2003 10:33:00	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PFEIFFER, BROOKS F			23	129		Lot#:32 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:129
200306120003 67680	06/12/2003 07:59:00	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GURLEY, CATHERINE E			21	68		Lot#:10 Book:21 Pg:68
200306120003 67670	06/12/2003 07:59:00	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GURLEY, CATHERINE E			21	68		Lot#:10 Book:21 Pg:68
200307240004 74740	07/24/2003 12:26:00	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION		MISC INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200304230002 49700	04/23/2003 11:05:00	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWOFFORD, STEPHEN K			7	23		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:23
200304230002 49710	04/23/2003 11:05:00	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION			7	53	200304230002 49700	Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:53
200304230002 49710	04/23/2003 11:05:00	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION			7	53	200304230002 49700	Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:53